SLA Sheet

Grade 5 probes                                                                                    Grade 2 probes
	
	Corrects 
	Errors
	
	
	Corrects
	Errors

	Probe 1
	
	
	
	Probe 1
	
	

	Probe 2
	
	
	
	Probe 2
	
	

	Probe 3
	
	
	
	Probe 3
	
	


↓                                                                                                                     ↓
Grade 4 probes                                                                                      Grade 1 probes
	
	Corrects 
	Errors
	
	
	Corrects
	Errors

	Probe 1
	
	
	
	Probe 1
	
	

	Probe 2
	
	
	
	Probe 2
	
	

	Probe 3
	
	
	
	Probe 3
	
	


↓
Grade 3 probes                                                                                      Fall R-CBM Average Range
 (12-13 National Norms)
	
	Corrects 
	Errors
	
	1st
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	2nd 
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	59-115
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	84-133

	
	
	
	
	5th 
	94-149


SLA Directions

1. Give student three (3) one-minute probes at that student’s grade level

2. Count the number of words read correctly and number of errors

3. Circle the Median score (middle score) – that will be the student’s score for that grade level
a. Example:  correct scores – 119, 121, 98 – circle 119; errors – 5, 6, 7 – circle 6

4. Compare the median score to the average range for that grade (see chart above)

5. If the score is below the average range then give the student three probes at the next grade level below (so if gave 5th grade, then give 4th grade probes). Proceed as you did with the first grade level probes to determine if in the average range

6. Do not give lower grade level probes once you have hit the average range 

